Food Menu

Bar¥esl FEly — X &Z—  ¥1,600

Raisin Butter

NT 4 vFgElAEF g ar—k ¥1,200

Raw Chocolate

ARy 7 RE)—=T ¥ 1,000
Olive (Paprika)

SVI AT VY ¥ 1,000
Mixed Nuts

ARVA RO ¥ 850
Dry Scallops String

EYIDAS Iy —%— ¥ 1,200
Pork Jerky

fifi D FE ¥ 700
Kakinotane

F— R3FEHE D by ¥ 2,500

Assorted Cheese

F— R3fEE D b (hN—7) ¥1,500
Assorted Cheese (half)

<Y R—)VF—X ¥ 1,800

Camembert Cheese

=</ R—= ) VF—X (nN—7) ¥1,100
Camembert Cheese (half)

ATV X v T XA v v Y

Caramel Nuts

X —Fzaal— |
Bitter Chocolate

avE—72v A

Corned Beef

RoA4A4FDT
Dried Figs

BAY & T LAA

Raisin Clusters

MBEBITIE, B - AR EENTED £3 All prices are inclusive tax and service charge.

¥1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,300

¥2,200



